O 46
ORMP 1U/2U | DRAW-OUT-TYPE ODF
 ORDER CODES
Order Code Name Position
8A78.00/0005K ORMP 1U 1
85HS.00/BK05F ORMP 1U 12× SC/E2000 –
85HS.05/BK05F ORMP 1U 24× SC/E2000 2
8A69.00/0005K ORMP 2U 3
85HS.09/BK05F ORMP 2U 48× SC/E2000 –
85HS.10/BK05F ORMP 2U 72× SC/E2000 4
For other variants, please, contact our sales department.
ENENE
 The ORMP draw-out-type ODF is designed for the placementn of 24/48/72 op-
tical connectors indoors. The design of the patch panel enables to install it into a 19"